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FWAC MEMBER FIRMS

Fairport Asset Management

Heather Ettinger

3636 Euclid Ave.  
Cleveland, Ohio 44115

Telephone: (216) 431-3836

heather.ettinger@fairportasset.com

www.fairportasset.com

McLean Asset Management Corporation

Eileen O’Connor

8200 Greensboro Drive, Suite 1150 McLean, 
VA 22102

Telephone: (571) 405-3681

eileen.oconnor@mcleanam.com

www.eileenoconnor.com

www.mcleanam.com

Waypoint Wealth Partners

Chuck Bowes

595 Market Street Suite 2740  
San Francisco, CA 94105

Telephone: (877) 768-4802

chuck@waypointwp.com

www.waypointwp.com

Stearns Financial Services Group

Dennis Stearns

324 W. Wendover Ave., Suite 204 
Greensboro, NC 27408

Telephone: (800) 881-SFSG (7374)

dstearns@sfsg.net

John Thomas

324 W. Wendover Ave., Suite 204 
Greensboro, NC 27408

Telephone: (800) 881-SFSG (7374)

jthomas@sfsg.net

www.sfsg.net

Linda Barlow

2700 N. Main St.  
Santa Ana, CA 92705-6638

Telephone: (714) 953-1232

wealthmanagers@earthlink.net

Blankinship & Foster LLC

Stefan Prvanov

420 Stevens Ave., Suite 250  
Solana Beach, CA 92075

Telephone: (858) 755-5166

prvanov@bfadvisers.com

www.bfadvisers.com

CMC Advisers

Marilyn Bergen

4800 SW Macadam Ave. #305  
Portland, OR 97239

Telephone: (503) 227-5284

marilynb@cmcadvisers.com

www.cmcadvisers.com

McHenry Capital, LLC

Carleton McHenry

4265 San Felipe, Suite 1100  
Houston, TX 77027

Telephone: (888) 968-9815

carleton@mchenrycapital.com

www.mchenrycapital.com

Sterling Wealth Management

Sharon Allen

115 North Neil Street, Suite 305  
Champaign, IL 61820

Telephone: (217) 398-1900  
or (800) 660-0115

sharon@sterlingwealthmanagement.com

www.sterlingwealthmanagement.com


